
 

 

Opportunities for Invasives Work 

Help us combat alien invaders! 
 

 
 

For all work parties, you MUST register with Katrina Scheiner. All work party dates are subject to 
cancellation due to weather or lack of interest.  

 
Email Katrina_Scheiner@fws.gov or call (978) 443-4661 ex. 16  to register. 
 

 
Great Meadows National Wildlife Refuge – O’Rourke’s Farm, Carlisle: 9:00 am-12:00 pm  
Meet at the hunter parking lot at O’Rourke’s Farm. Bring a snack, water, gloves, sunscreen, bug 
repellent, long pants/ shirt, and a smile. We will be using loppers and weed wrenches to remove invasive 
plants from the refuge, primarily multiflora rose.  

  
Monday, April 22 
Monday, April 29 
Monday, May 6 
Monday, May13 
Monday, May 20 
Monday, May 27 
Monday, June 3 

Monday, June 10 
Monday, June 17 
Monday, June 24 
Monday, July 1 
Monday, August 5 
Monday, August 12 

 
 
Great Meadows National Wildlife Refuge – Sudbury River: 9:00 am- 12:00 pm 
Meet at the boat launch by the Route 27 Bridge in Wayland. Bring a snack, water, gloves, sunscreen, bug 
repellent, water shoes, and a smile. We will be removing water chestnut from the Sudbury River by 
canoe. Please bring a canoe, paddle and life vest if you have one. The refuge will provide a limited 
number of canoes, paddles, and life vests – please let me know if you will be using ours.  

 
Monday – Friday, July 8-12 
Monday – Friday, July 15-19 
Monday – Friday, July 22-26 

 
 

Assabet National Wildlife Refuge: 9:00 am- 12:00 pm 
Meet at the Moore Rd gate in Sudbury. Bring a snack, water, gloves, sunscreen, bug repellent, long 
pants/ shirt, and a smile. We will be using loppers and weed wrenches to remove invasive plants from the 
refuge.  

  
Monday, August 19 
Monday, August 26 
Monday, September 2 
Monday, September 9 
Monday, September 16 

 
Monday, September 23 
Monday, September 30 
Monday, October 7 
Monday, October 14 


